
1 AERIAL SURVEY & PHOTO
2020-1 226.58 0.00 -0.45 227.03  0.00226.58

38 AINSLIES MARKET II, LLC
2019-1 1,267.65 1,143.47 -116.49 240.67  0.00240.14

38 AINSLIES MARKET II, LLC
2020-1 1,143.47 0.00 -2.26 1,145.73  0.001,143.47

4 BAKER, DR. KENNETH
2020-1 37.10 0.00 -0.07 37.17  0.0037.10

20 COCHRAN, ALFRED/JUDITH
2020-1 26.50 0.00 -0.05 26.55  0.0026.50

126 CONOPCO, INC.
2020-1 17.22 17.22 -0.01 0.01  0.000.01

28 DISH NETWORK LLC
2020-1 192.13 0.00 -0.38 192.51  0.00192.13

34 FROHLICH, LEONARD E III
2020-1 107.33 93.85 -0.03 13.51  0.0013.48

41 LAMBERT, TIMOTHY
2020-1 151.05 0.00 -0.30 151.35  0.00151.05

116 MAINE FUDGERY & CANDY, THE
2018-1 31.05 0.00 -5.06 36.11  0.0031.05

116 MAINE FUDGERY & CANDY, THE
2019-1 29.70 0.00 -2.78 32.48  0.0029.70

75 YORK'S MARKET
2019-1 162.00 0.00 -15.18 177.18  0.00162.00

75 YORK'S MARKET
2020-1 159.00 0.00 -0.31 159.31  0.00159.00
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Refund
Abate
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Acct Year
Property
Tax Due

Payment
Received

Abate -
Adjust

Balance Due
w/ Interest

Refund
Abate

 Balance Due >0, Show Interest
Order By: Name, Account, Year

Balance
Due

3,550.78
1,254.54

-143.37 2,439.61
0.00

Total for 13 Bills:

 !  - This account is a deleted account.

Payment Summary

P - Payment
Y - Prepayment
Subtotal
I - Interest Charged
Z - Current Interest
Total

1,160.69
93.85

1,254.54
-115.97
-27.40

1,111.17

1,044.72
93.85

1,138.57
0.00
0.00

1,138.57

115.97
0.00

115.97
-115.97
-27.40
-27.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Type TotalPrincipal Interest Costs

Balance Due
2018-1 36.11

2,412.21

Non-Interest Due
31.05

1,044.72
93.85

1,138.57
0.00
0.00

1,138.57

Non Int.

1

10 Accounts

450.33431.8432019-1
1,953.171,949.3292020-1
2,439.612,412.2113Total


